January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2020
4
4
4
4

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

2019

B T T R O, B O, B0, 6 )

Thall
Single A
Double AA
Triple AAA
Majors
Seniors

2018

(O, B O RO, B U O, B O B O B U e ) B o) B @) B0 ]

BABE RUTH LEAGUE, INC.
BIRTH CHART FOR 2024 — BASEBALL DIVISIONS

2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010

(<2 I <) <) o) B e ) B e ) e ) B(0) ]

5 years old on or after May 1st.

7 year old will play Coach pitch regardless of prior fall season. No evaluation for 7 year olds.
8 and 9 years old based on evaluations.

8/9/10 year old based on evaluations.

11 and 12 years old OR 5th grader.

13U/14U/15U and 18U. 7th graders will play seniors baseball not Majors regardless of age.

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005




