BABE RUTH LEAGUE, INC. BIRTH CHART FOR 2024 – BASEBALL DIVISIONS

	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007	2006	2005
January	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
February	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
March	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
April	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
May	n/a	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
June	n/a	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
July	n/a	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
August	n/a	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
September	n/a	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
October	n/a	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
November	n/a	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
December	n/a	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18

Tball Single A Double AA Triple AAA Majors Seniors 5 years old on or after May 1st.

7 year old will play Coach pitch regardless of prior fall season. No evaluation for 7 year olds.

8 and 9 years old based on evaluations.

8/9/10 year old based on evaluations.

11 and 12 years old OR 5th grader.

13U/14U/15U and 18U. 7th graders will play seniors baseball not Majors regardless of age.